GP du canton d'Argovie / GP Gippingen |

2001

procyclingstats.com

06/05/2001 | 196 km | 80 starting
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BALDATO Fabio
AXELSSON Niklas
CLERCAurétien—
DE GROOT Bram
RINERO Christophe
CALCAGNI Patrick
ZBERG Markus
LE BOULANGER Yoann
ASTARLOA Igor
KLEYNEN Steven
GLOMSER Gerrit
MOOS Alexandre

.
TRENTIN Guido
GUIDI Fabrizio
ZBERG Beat
LOTZ Marc
PIIL Jakob Storm
STRAUSS Marcel
BELLI Wladimir
TOTSCHNIG Georg
BERGES Stéphane
S@PRENSEN Nicki
FORSTER Jorg
PERON Andrea
RUTIMANN Stefan
BELLUOMINI Luca
CIGANA Massimo
BERGMANN Reto
MARCHESIN Fabio
NOCENTINI Rinaldo
MCCANNDavid—
MONTGOMERY Sven
KROON Karsten
PETACCHI Alessandro
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
GARATE Juan Manuel
JORGENSEN René—
CODOL Massimo
ENGELS Addy
VERHEYEN Geert

REBIEWSK  Jarostaw—
BRANDT Christophe

ITA19680613
SWE19720515
SUI19790826
NED19741218
FRA19731229
SUI19770705
SUI19740627
FRA19751104
ESP19760329
BEL19771222
AUT19750401
SUI19721222
GER19750909
ITA19751124
ITA19720413
SUI19710510
NED19731019
DEN19730309
SUI19760815
ITA19700725
AUT19710525
FRA19750109
DEN19750514
GER19790712
ITA19710814
SUI19780821
ITA19761130
ITA19740505
SUI19760401
ITA19771108
ITA19770925
IRL19730317
SUI19760510
NED19760129
ITA19740103
SUI19790509
ESP19760424
DEN19750726
ITA19730227
NED19770616
BEL19730310
POL19740227
BEL19770506
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TCHMIL Andrei
RITTSEL Martin
VERMAUT Stive
ASMAKER Olivier
DONATI Massimo
CEREZO Francisco Javier
GARCIA Marcelino
BUXHOFER Matthias
ZANETTE Denis
ZUMSTEG Lukas
KASPUTIS Arturas
FRAGNIERE Cédric
ELLI Alberto

MCRAE William Chann
LAMOUR Claude
MAGNUSSON Glenn
MEIER Armin

MEIER Roland
FINCATO Marco
GIACOMELLI Sandro
PUTTINI Felice
TETERIOUK Andrei
BOURQUENOUD Pierre
LOMBARDI Giovanni
KONYSHEV Dmitry
VAN DE WOUWER Kurt
TONKOV Pavel

FRIGO Dario

ATIENZA Daniel
SCHNIDER Daniel
HEPPNER Jens
AEBERSOLD Niki
SGAMBELLURI Roberto
BAFFI Adriano
DUFAUX Laurent
BORGHI Ruggero
CAMENZIND Oscar
LELLI Massimiliano
ZULLE Alex

KRUPA Dawid—

LIESE Thomas
BERTOLETTI Simone
CONTE Biagio

BEL19630122
SWE19710328
BEL19751022
FRA19730313
ITA19670118
ESP19710106
ESP19710627
AUT19730930
ITA19700323
SUI19720621
LTU19670226
SUI19760216
ITA19640309
USA19711011
FRA19691018
SWE19690705
SUI19691103
SUI19671122
ITA19701006
ITA19751201
SUI19670918
KAZ19670920
SUI19691121
ITA19690620
RUS19660218
BEL19710924
RUS19690209
ITA19730918
ESP19740922
SUI19731120
GER19641223
SUI19720705
ITA19740406
ITA19620807
SUI19690520
ITA19700603
SUI19710912
ITA19671202
SUI19680705
POL19800612
GER19680810
ITA19740825
ITA19680407



